O6erlaugitzor Dartliga

Platz

A ON -

Stand:

Mannschaft

Texas Hospies 2.0
Yvi’s Bulldozen 3.0
und es kam schlimmer
City Stiere

22.03.2023

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2023 LIGA B1

Teiln. Punkte

2
1
1
2
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Spiele
24 : 12
14 : 4
10 : 8

6 : 30

Diff.

12
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2

-24

55
29
26
22

Satze

38
10
22
62

Bemerkung



